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ANALYST CONTACT LIST

ABN Amro Asia Ltd.

Michele Mak

Tel: (852) 2700 5439

Fax: (852) 2700 5816

Michele.mak@hk.abnamro.com

Bear Stearns Asia Limited

Jack Tse

Tel: (852) 2593 2748

Fax: (852) 2593 2873

jtse@bear.com

BNP Paribas Peregrine

Securities Ltd.

Marvin Lo

Tel: (852) 2825 1120

Fax: (852) 2845 2232

marvin.lo@peregrine.bnpparibas.com

BOCI International (China) Ltd.

Cheryl Tang

Tel: (852) 6860 4866

Fax: (852) 5877 4179

cheryl.tang@bocigroup.com

Cazenove Asia Limited

Ajay Cherian

Tel: (852) 2123 0396

Fax: (852) 2868 1411

ajay.cherian@cazenove.com

CLSA Limited

Frank Shi

Tel: (852) 2600 8888

Fax: (852) 2501 0903

frank.shi@clsa.com

Credit Suisse First Boston

(Hong Kong) Ltd.

Jeannie Cheung

Tel: (852) 2101 7663

Fax: (852) 2284 7663

jeannie.cheung@csfb.com

CSC Securities (HK) Ltd.

Kenneth Lau

Tel: (852) 2105 1162

Fax: (852) 2105 1196

Kenneth_lau@e-capital.com.hk

DBS Vickers Securities (HK) Ltd

Joseph Ho

Tel: (852) 2820 4685

Fax: (852) 2521 1812

joseph_ho@hk.dbsvickers.com

Deutsche Bank

Victor Wong

Tel: (852) 2203 6208

Fax: (852) 2203 6921

victor.wong@db.com

ING Financial Markets

Peter So

Tel: (852) 2913 8547

Fax: (852) 2810 6127

peter.so@asia.ing.com

JP Morgan Securities

(Asia Pacific) Ltd.

Johnny Chan

Tel: (852) 2800 8533

Fax: (852) 2847 3324

johnny.lk.chan@jpmorgan.com

KGI Asia

Samuel Chua

Tel: (852) 2878 6744

Fax: (852) 2878 6790

schua@kgia.com

Lehman Brothers Asia Ltd.

Alan Hellawell/Alex Mou

Tel: (852) 2869 3011/2869 3738

Fax: (852) 3419 2011/2869 3133

alan.hellawell@lehman.com

alex.mou@lehman.com

Merrill Lynch

Min Lu

Tel: (852) 2536 3022

Fax: (852) 2536 3428

min_lu@ml.com

Morgan Stanley

Viktor Ma

Tel: (852) 2848 5903

Fax: (852) 2537 1701

viktor.ma@morganstanley.com

Nomura International (HK) Ltd.

Lily Jap

Tel: (852) 2536 1831

Fax: (852) 2536 1820

lily.jap@hk.nomura.com

SBI E2-Capital Securities Limited

Clement Wong

Tel: (852) 2533 3713

Fax: (852) 2533 3733

clementwong@softbank.com.hk

Sun Hung Kai Securities Limited

Niki Chu

Tel: (852) 2106 8213

Fax: (852) 2106 8200

niki.chu@shkco.com

UBS Securities Asia Limited

Jenny Wong

Tel: (852) 2971 8171

Fax: (852) 2971 8542

Jenny-c.wong@ubs.com

UOB Kay Hian (HK) Ltd.

Christopher Cheung

Tel: (852) 2236 6757

Fax: (852) 2845 1655

chris.cheung@uobkayhian.com.hk




